Social Security Administration

Social Security Administration

SD-DSS

South Dakota Department of Labor - Watertown Local Office
Watertown Area Career Learning Center
SD-DSS

SD-DSS

SD-DSS

S.D. Dept. of Labor

SD-DSS

SD-DSS

Social Security Administration

Social Security Administration

SD-DSS

€8T NqIyxy

ROOM 105 FEDERAL BLDG
ROOM 111 FEDERAL BLDG

2400 W 49TH ST STE 100 SIQUX FALLS
514 10TH AVE SE WATERTOWN
2001 9th Ave. SW, Suite 300, WATERTOWN
2001 9th Ave SW, Suite 200 Watertown
2001 9th Avenue SW, Suite 100 Watertown
Deuel County Courthouse, PO B CLEAR LAKE
Hamlin County Courthouse, PO HAYT!

Grant County Courthouse, PO B MILBANK

205 East Qak Street, Suite 120 Sisseton

119 E. Cherry St. SISSETON
711 W. 1st St., Suite 213 WEBSTER
200 4TH STREET SW HURON
115 4TH AVE SE ABERDEEN
911 Vander Horck BRITTON

SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
Sb
SD
SD
SD
SD
sD
SD
SD

57105
57201
57201
57201
57201
57226
57241
57252
57262
57262
57274
57350
57401
57430




South Dakota Newspaper Ad — 2011 Insertions

FEDERAL LIFELINE NOTICE \_—"verizon

Verizon Wireless customers may be eligible to receive reduced-rate telecommunications service
under the Federal Lifeline and Link Up programs. ,

Qualifying customers will save at least $8.25 per month. Service activation fees may also be
waived if you qualify for Link Up assistance. Additional discounts are available for eligible residents
of Tribal lands.

You may be eligible for Lifeline and Link Up assistance if you currently participate in a qualifying
public assistance program or otherwise satisfy the federal income requirements. These
requirements vary by state,

To receive further information about the Lifeline and Link Up program, call Verizon Wireless at
800-924-0585 or go to verizonwireless.com/lifeline.

Verizon Wireless only offers Lifeline/Link Up assistance in areas where the company has been
designated as an Eligible Telecommunications Carrier.

All Verizon Wireless plans in the designated areasinclude the following: voice grade access to the PSTH, local usage, dual tone multi-frequency signaling or
functional equivalent, single-party service, access to emergency services, operator services, interexchange service and directory assistance, toll induded.
Taxes, surcharges and fees, such asE911and gross receipts charges, vary by market & could add between 6% & 39% to your bilt; 83¢ Administrative/line/mo.
is nottax, is not pro-rated & is subject to change.

IMPORTANT CONSUMER INFORMATION: Subject to Month to Month Customer Agreement and Calling Plan, 45¢/min after allowance. Customers eligible for
Link Up assistance will receive a 50% discount on the Activation Fee, and Verizon Wireless will waive the remainder of the Activation Fee. Limited-time offer.
Offer notavailablein all areas. Restrictions may apply. Network details at verizonwireless.com. © 2011 Verizon Wireless ADCODE




