Social Security Administration		2400 W 49TH ST STE 100	SIOUX FALLS	SD	57105
Social Security Administration		514 10TH AVE SE	WATERTOWN	SD	57201
SD-DSS		2001 9th Ave. SW, Suite 300,	WATERTOWN	SD	57201
South Dakota Department of Labor - Watertown Local Office		2001 9th Ave SW, Suite 200	Watertown	SD	57201
Watertown Area Career Learning Center		2001 9th Avenue SW, Suite 100	Watertown	SD	57201
SD-DSS		Deuel County Courthouse, PO E	B CLEAR LAKE	SD	57226
SD-DSS		Hamlin County Courthouse, PO	HAYTI	SD	57241
SD-DSS		Grant County Courthouse, PO E	8 MILBANK	SD	57252
S.D. Dept. of Labor		205 East Oak Street, Suite 120	Sisseton	SD	57262
SD-DSS		119 E. Cherry St.	SISSETON	SD	57262
SD-DSS		711 W. 1st St., Suite 213	WEBSTER	SD	57274
Social Security Administration	ROOM 105 FEDERAL BLDG	200 4TH STREET SW	HURON	SD	57350
Social Security Administration	ROOM 111 FEDERAL BLDG	115 4TH AVE SE	ABERDEEN	SD	57401
SD-DSS		911 Vander Horck	BRITTON	SD	57430

and a subsection of the second

South Dakota Newspaper Ad – 2011 Insertions



## FEDERAL LIFELINE NOTICE

Verizon Wireless customers may be eligible to receive reduced-rate telecommunications service under the Federal Lifeline and Link Up programs.

Qualifying customers will save at least \$8.25 per month. Service activation fees may also be waived if you qualify for Link Up assistance. Additional discounts are available for eligible residents of Tribal lands.

You may be eligible for Lifeline and Link Up assistance if you currently participate in a qualifying public assistance program or otherwise satisfy the federal income requirements. These requirements vary by state.

To receive further information about the Lifeline and Link Up program, call Verizon Wireless at 800-924-0585 or go to verizonwireless.com/lifeline.

Verizon Wireless only offers Lifeline/Link Up assistance in areas where the company has been designated as an Eligible Telecommunications Carrier.

All Verizon Wireless plans in the designated areas include the following: voice grade access to the PSTN, local usage, dual tone multi-frequency signaling or functional equivalent, single-party service, access to emergency services, operator services, interexchange service and directory assistance, toil included. Taxes, surcharges and fees, such as E911 and gross receipts charges, vary by market & could add between 6% & 39% to your bill; 83¢ Administrative/line/mo. is not tax, is not pro-rated & is subject to change. IMPORTANT CONSUMER INFORMATION: Subject to Month to Month Customer Agreement and Calling Plan, 45¢/min after allowance. Customers eligible for Link the activity accessing the attention for a bot were been and vertice for and contract the activities for a bot were been and vertice will write the more accessing the activities for a bot were been and vertice to access the second vertice will write the more accessing the activities for a bot were been and contract the activities for a bot were been and contract the second vertice for the second vertice will write the present of the second vertice to access the second vertice of the second vertice will write the present of the second vertice of the second

IMPORTANT CONSUMER INFORMATION: Subject to Month to Month Customer Agreement and Calling Plan, 45C/min after allowance. Customers eligible for Link Up assistance will receive a 50% discount on the Activation Fee, and Verizon Wireless will waive the remainder of the Activation Fee. Limited-time offer. Offer not available in all areas. Restrictions may apply. Network details at verizonwireless.com. © 2011 Verizon Wireless ADCODE